
 
 

 

 

U Jezera 393, 472 01 Doksy 

Regata Máchovo jezero, a.s., U Jezera 393, 472 01 Doksy, Company ID No.: CZ46713484, entered in the CR  kept by the Regional Court in Ústí n. 
Labem, Section B, File 315. 
phone: +420 487 872 055, e-mail: info@regatamachovojezero.cz, www.regatamachovojezero.cz 

per cottage per night

cottage 600

900

1200

420
The minimum stay is 7 days in Juli and August.

-20%

190

20%

150

100

150

180

150
210

90

110
40

180

50

20

20

20

150

5. Fees to Doksy town hall:

30

All prices include VAT.

The prices of accommodation in private facilities consist of the sum of prices for the tent (trailer) site, price per person, price for vehicle 

parking, electricity consumption and the Doksy town hall fee, billed according to the bylaw on local fees.

Pricelist valid from 1.1.2026

Baggage storage / 1 day - small

The recreational fee is the same for cottages and tents 

Persons under 18 years of age are exempt from tax

- large

* refundable key deposit 500 CZK

bicycle rental / 1 day

* refundable deposit 500 CZK

Fee for dog

4. Services:

Party tent

Camping trailer

3. Fees related to accommodation:

Motorcycle

Passenger vehicle

Motor home

Bike storage / 1 day

Tent

Mini

Discounts provided from 1 May to 30 Jun. and from 1 Sep. to 30 Sep.

Provided discount - ISIC

Discounts provided for school trips

cottage - price per bed

Surcharge for short stays (1 night)

*A refundable key deposit of 500 CZK is required before accommodation

* Discounts cannot be added together and do not apply to school trips

2. Accommodation in own facilities (price per night):

Adult

Child from 4 to 15 years

Passenger vehicle trailer

Connection of camping car to power supply

4 beds

ACCOMMODATION PRICELIST at Auto Camp Klůček Doksy
1. Accommodation in cottages:

2 beds

3 beds

Price in CZK

 


