

ACCOMMODATION PRICELIST at Auto Camp Klůček Doksy

1. Accommodation in cottages:

	Price in CZK
per cottage per night	
cottage 2 beds	600
3 beds	900
4 beds	1200
Mini	420

The minimum stay is 7 days in Juli and August.

Discounts provided from 1 May to 30 Jun. and from 1 Sep. to 30 Sep.

Provided discount - ISIC	-20%
--------------------------	------

Discounts provided for school trips

cottage - price per bed	190
-------------------------	-----

Surcharge for short stays (1 night)	20%
--	------------

* A refundable key deposit of 500 CZK is required before accommodation

* Discounts cannot be added together and do not apply to school trips

2. Accommodation in own facilities (price per night):

Adult	150
Child from 4 to 15 years	100
Tent	150
Party tent	180
Camping trailer	150
Motor home	210

3. Fees related to accommodation:

Motorcycle	90
Passenger vehicle	110
Passenger vehicle trailer	40
Connection of camping car to power supply	180
Fee for dog	50

4. Services:

Bike storage / 1 day	20
Baggage storage / 1 day	- small
	- large
	20

* refundable key deposit 500 CZK

bicycle rental / 1 day	150
------------------------	-----

* refundable deposit 500 CZK

5. Fees to Doksy town hall:

The recreational fee is the same for cottages and tents	30
Persons under 18 years of age are exempt from tax	

The prices of accommodation in private facilities consist of the sum of prices for the tent (trailer) site, price per person, price for vehicle parking, electricity consumption and the Doksy town hall fee, billed according to the bylaw on local fees.

All prices include VAT.

Pricelist valid from 1.1.2026